From our soup Kitchen
Hungarian Goulash soup 4,20 €
Tomato cream soup Venice with cream on top 4,20 €
Fresh basil cream soup 4,20 €
»All soups are served with fresh baguette*
Every Thursday after 6 p.m. you will get a “surprise soup”
for free in addition to the main dish
Vorspeisen
Portion of olives to nibble in a small bowl 2,80 €
Portion of Tzatziki, the Greek to dip 4,20 €
Baked sheep cheese with Tzatziki and bread 6,80 €
Tomatoes with mozzarella and fresh basil 7,20 €
Sheep cheese in foil with Tzatziki and bread 7,40 €
Mediterranean starter plate 10,80 €
Freshly prepared starter of the day, specidlities grilled and baked
»All starters are served with fresh baguette*
Folienkartofieln

With cured cheese with 5,20 €
With cured cheese with 5,80 €
herbs and tomatoes-herbs-ragout
With cured cheese with 6,80 €
herbs and Mediterranean vegetables
With cured cheese with 7,80 €
and marinated shrimps
With cured cheese with herbs 7,80 €
and Tzatziki and stripes of gyros
»All jacket potatoes are served with salad bouquet*

Fancy something fresh?

T IO

Greek natural yoghourt with honey 3,50 €
With honey and pieces of pineapple 4,20 €
With honey and fresh fruit 4,20 €
With honey and walnuts 4,20 €
Fruit plate 6,50 €
Different seasonal fruits finely prepared
Fresh fruit salad 3,80 €
Fresh fruit salad with Aperol 4,50 €
Please order the fruit plate and the fresh fruit salad
in time for being freshly prepared
Fresh fruit of the season, per piece 1,00 €

Salads

Spuds salad with a fine garnish
(portion of potato salad)

Piccolo

Different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season

Grande

Different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season

Vitamine plate
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables
of the season, stripes of turkey meat and grated sheep cheese

Athens Greek farmer’s salad
With sheep cheese, leaf salad, tomatoes, cucumbers,
pepper, black olives and chillies

Tonno
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw
vegetables of the season,hefty tuna and egg

ltalia
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw
vegetables of the season, ham, cheese and egg

A la Chef
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw
vegetables of the season, melon in ham coat and fine pine nuts

Vitamin plate XXL

With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw
vegetables of the season, stripes of turkey meat
and grated sheep cheese

Europabad

With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw
vegetables of the season, stripes of beef

and fine balsamic cream

Kreta

With different kinds of leaf salad, cucumber,

ball pepper, black olives, sheep cheese and chillies,
and a small turkey steak

La Dolce Vita
With tomatoes carpaccio, bouquet of salad, shrimp
in crunchy duff and mild Asia dip

All salads are served with fresh baguette

Fish dishes
TR

Coley fillet breaded

With tartar sauce and potato salad

Calamari Roman
With lemon and salad

2 prawn spits
With fine herb butter, fried in olive oil and a salad bouquet

Europe’s finest fish plate
St. Peter fish, red mullet, grey mullet (salt water fishes)
on vegetable/potato ragout with lemon butter

3,00 €

3,00 €

5,80 €

7,80 €

8,80 €

9.40 €

9.40 €

9.80 €

10,80 €

10,80 €

11,80 €

11,80 €

7,60 €

8,80 €

9.80 €

16,80 €

Viva Ifalia

Pasta - Pomodori
Fresh tomato sauce

Pasta -Bolognese
With mixed ground meat

Pasta - Arrabiata
With tomato sauce, fresh garlic, slightly hot

Pasta - A la Chef
With stripes of turkey in fine lemon sauce

Pasta - Carbonara
With stripes of ham, Parmesan cheese
and single cream sauce

Pasta - Alfredo
With stripes of turkey and roasted vegetables
in fine pesto sauce

Pasta - Mare
With shrimps in fine lemon-herbs-sauce

Steak Variations
e

Turkey cutlet with herb butter
vegetable rice

Turkey cutlet with lemon sauce
and Pommes frites

Turkey cutlet with fine herb butter
served with jacket potatoes and herbed curd

Rump steak with herb butter and bread

Rump steak with herb butter

and a large salad

Rump steak with herb butter

and Pommes frites

Rump steak with herb butter

served with jacket potatoes and herbed curd

Rump steak with fine pepper sauce
served with jacket potatoes

Rump steak with grilled potatoes
und Sour Creme Sauce

Pi1za
ol sl

Margherita 30cm s 13
Tomato, mozzarella, sauce

Salami 30cm s s
Salami, cheese, sauce

Diavolo (hot)30cm &1
Salami, cheese, chilli, sauce

Four Seasons 30 cm & 1
Cheese, ham, salami, fungi, bell pepper, chilli

Sucuk 30 cm s 9 10c 1112013
Cheese, sucuk (beef sausage), sauce

4,70 €

5,50 €

7,80 €

8,20 €

8,40 €

8,80 €

9.20 €

8,80 €

9.20 €

9.80 €

11,80 €
13,50 €

13,50 €

14,50 €

14,80 €

15,80 €

5,90 €

6,50 €

6,80 €

6,80 €

6,80 €

Tarte Flambé

Alsatian
With speck and onions

Crete
With soft cheese, parsley and pepperoni

Mare
With salmon, scampi and dill

Sweet variation
With apple, raisins and cinnamon

ltalia

Tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto

Wallis

Cooked ham, tomatoes, cheese, pesto

Athena

Sheep cheese, fresh tomatoes, fresh cucumber slices, pesto
Veggie

Aubergine, cheese, green squash, bell pepper, pesto

Norway
Smoked salmon, tomatoes, pesto

California
Salad, hamburger, cheese, fomatoes, herbs, ketchup

For small appetites
e

XL-Bratwurst (fried . sausage), white
XL-Bratwurst (fried sausage), red -

XL-Bratwurst (fried sausage) with French fries

XL-Currywurst (fried sausage with curry) =
ca. 160 g with bread roll

XL-Currywurst (fried sausage with curry) -
ca. 160 g with French fries

Beef sausage with bread roll

1 pair of Wiener sausages with bread roll

1 pair of Wiener sausages with French fries -
1 pair of Wiener sausages with potato salad

French fries
Portion of ketchup/mayonnaise

Sandwich with cold cuts or cheese
Pretzel XL

Pretzel with butter XL

Bread roll extra

Chicken chips with French fries

Gyros with Tzatziki and French fries, small
Gyros with Tzatziki and French fries, big

Sausage salad with bread
Sausage salad with French fries -

Sausage salad Strasbourg -
(cheese added) with bread

Sausage salad Strasbourg
(cheese added) with French fries

Schnitzel (pork escalope)
with French fries or potato salad

Smoked salmon served on bread
with a fine arrangement

5,60 €
5,90 €
6,80 €

5,90 €

3,20 €
3,50 €
3,80 €
3,80 €

4,20 €

4,80 €
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8,80 €

6,80 €

6,50 €

1* mit Phosphat, 2* mit Konservierungsstoffen, 3* Koffeinhaltig, 4* Geschmacksverstarker, 5* Farbstoff, 6* Chininhaltig, 7* mit MilcheiweiB, 8* geférbt mit Beta-Karotin, 9* Geschmacksverstérker E621, 10* Antioxidationsmittel E301, 11* Konservierungsmittel E250, 12* S&urungsmittel, Citronensdure, 13* Backmittel, 14* SUBungsmittel



