From our soup kitchen

Laren

4.20 € Hungarian Goulash soup Tomato cream soup Venice with cream on top 4,20 € 4,20 € Fresh basil cream soup "All soups are served with fresh baguette"

Every Thursday after 6 p.m. you will get a "surprise soup"

for free in addition to the main dish

Vorspeisen

Care of

Portion of olives to nibble in a small bowl 2.80 € Portion of Tzatziki, the Greek to dip 4.20 € 6,80 € Baked sheep cheese with Tzatziki and bread Tomatoes with mozzarella and fresh basil 7,20 € Sheep cheese in foil with Tzatziki and bread 7.40 € 10,80 € Mediterranean starter plate Freshly prepared starter of the day, specialities grilled and baked

"All starters are served with fresh baguette"

Folienkartoffeln

Cares

With cured cheese with	5,20 €
With cured cheese with herbs and tomatoes-herbs-ragout	5,80 €
With cured cheese with herbs and Mediterranean vegetables	6,80 €
With cured cheese with and marinated shrimps	7,80 €
With cured cheese with herbs and Tzatziki and stripes of gyros	7,80 €

"All jacket potatoes are served with salad bouquet"

Fancy something fresh?

Cared

Greek natural yoghourt with honey With honey and pieces of pineapple With honey and fresh fruit With honey and walnuts	3,50 € 4,20 € 4,20 € 4,20 €
Fruit plate Different seasonal fruits finely prepared	6,50 €
Fresh fruit salad Fresh fruit salad with Aperol	3,80 € 4,50 €
Please order the fruit plate and the fresh fruit salad in time for being freshly prepared	
Fresh fruit of the season, per piece	1,00 €

2 prawn spits

Europe's finest fish plate

With fine herb butter, fried in olive oil and a salad bouquet

St. Peter fish, red mullet, grey mullet (salt water fishes) on vegetable/potato ragout with lemon butter

Salads

Too see

Spuds salad with a fine garnish (portion of potato salad)	3,00 €	Pasta - Pomodori Fresh tomato sauce
Piccolo Different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season	3,00 €	Pasta -Bolognese With mixed ground meat
Grande Different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season	5,80 €	Pasta - Arrabiata With tomato sauce, fresh garlic, slightly hot
Vitamine plate	7,80 €	Pasta - A la Chef With stripes of turkey in fine lemon sauce
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season, stripes of turkey meat and grated sheep cheese		Pasta - Carbonara With stripes of ham, Parmesan cheese and single cream sauce
Athens Greek farmer's salad With sheep cheese, leaf salad, tomatoes, cucumbers, pepper, black olives and chillies	8,80 €	Pasta - Alfredo With stripes of turkey and roasted vegetables in fine pesto sauce
Tonno With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season,hefty tuna and egg	9,40 €	Pasta - Mare With shrimps in fine lemon-herbs-sauce
Italia With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw	9,40 €	Steak Variations
vegetables of the season, ham, cheese and egg		Cares
A la Chef	9,80 €	
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season, melon in ham coat and fine pine nuts	7,00 €	Turkey cutlet with herb butter vegetable rice
·	10,80 €	Turkey cutlet with lemon sauce and Pommes frites
With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season, stripes of turkey meat and grated sheep cheese		Turkey cutlet with fine herb butter served with jacket potatoes and herbed curd
Furan ah a d	10.00.6	Rump steak with herb butter and bre
Europabad With different kinds of leaf salad, fresh and raw vegetables of the season, stripes of beef and fine balsamic cream	10,80 €	Rump steak with herb butter and a large salad
	11,80 €	Rump steak with herb butter and Pommes frites
With different kinds of leaf salad, cucumber, ball pepper, black olives, sheep cheese and chillies, and a small turkey steak	11,00 €	Rump steak with herb butter served with jacket potatoes and herbed curd
	11,80 €	Rump steak with fine pepper sauce served with jacket potatoes
With tomatoes carpaccio, bouquet of salad, shrimp in crunchy duff and mild Asia dip	11,00 €	Rump steak with grilled potatoes und Sour Creme Sauce
All salads are served with fresh baguette		
		Pizza
Fish dishes		Caise
Caise		
		Margherita 30 cm 8° 13° Tomato, mozzarella, sauce
Coley fillet breaded	7,60 €	Salami, cheese, sauce
With tartar sauce and potato salad Calamari Roman	8,80 €	Diavolo (hot) 30 cm 8° 13° Salami, cheese, chilli, sauce
With lemon and salad	-, 4	Four Seasons 30 cm 8* 13*

9,80 €

16,80 €

Viva Italia

Pasta - Pomodori Fresh tomato sauce	4,70 €
Pasta -Bolognese With mixed ground meat	5,50 €
Pasta - Arrabiata With tomato sauce, fresh garlic, slightly hot	7,80 €
Pasta - A la Chef With stripes of turkey in fine lemon sauce	8,20 €
Pasta - Carbonara With stripes of ham, Parmesan cheese and single cream sauce	8,40 €
Pasta - Alfredo With stripes of turkey and roasted vegetables in fine pesto sauce	8,80 €
Pasta - Mare With shrimps in fine lemon-herbs-sauce	9,20 €

Steak Variations

Turkey cutlet with herb butter vegetable rice	8,80 €
Turkey cutlet with lemon sauce and Pommes frites	9,20 €
Turkey cutlet with fine herb butter served with jacket potatoes and herbed curd	9,80 €
Rump steak with herb butter and bread	11,80 €

and a large salad			
Rump steak with and Pommes frites	herb	butter	13,50 €
Rump steak with	herb	butter	14,50 €

13,50 €

Rump steak with fine pepper sauce erved with jacket potatoes	14,80 €
Rump steak with grilled potatoes	15,80 €

Margherita 30 cm 8° 13° Tomato, mozzarella, sauce	5,90 €
Salami 30 cm 8° 13° Salami, cheese, sauce	6,50 €
Diavolo (hot) 30 cm 8° 13° Salami, cheese, chilli, sauce	6,80 €
Four Seasons 30 cm 8° 13° Cheese, ham, salami, fungi, bell pepper, chilli	6,80 €
Sucuk 30 cm 8° 9° 10° 11°12° 13° Cheese, sucuk (beef sausage), sauce	6,80 €

Tarte Flambé

To les

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Alsatian With speck and onions	5,60 €
Crete With soft cheese, parsley and pepperoni	5,90 €
Mare With salmon, scampi and dill	6,80 €
Sweet variation With apple, raisins and cinnamon	5,90 €
Panini	
Carel	
Italia Tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto	3,20 €
Wallis Cooked ham, tomatoes, cheese, pesto	3,50 €

3,80 €

3,80 €

4,20 €

4.80 €

6,50 €

For small appetites

Athena Sheep cheese, fresh tomatoes, fresh cucumber slices, pesto

VeggieAubergine, cheese, green squash, bell pepper, pesto

Salad, hamburger, cheese, tomatoes, herbs, ketchup

Norway Smoked salmon, tomatoes, pesto

California

Caise	
XL-Bratwurst (fried sausage), white mature XL-Bratwurst (fried sausage), red mature XL-Bratwurst (fried sausage) with French fries mature in the sausage of	3,20 € 3,20 € 5,80 €
XL-Currywurst (fried sausage with curry) • ca. 160 g with bread roll	3,80 €
XL-Currywurst (fried sausage with curry) -ca. 160 g with French fries	5,80 €
Beef sausage with bread roll 12 1 pair of Wiener sausages with bread roll 12 1 pair of Wiener sausages with French fries 12	3,20 € 3.00 € 4.80 €

French fries	2,70 €
Portion of ketchup/mayonnaise	0,20 €
Sandwich with cold cuts or cheese	3,00 €
Pretzel XL	1,30 €
Pretzel with butter XL	1,60 €
Bread roll extra	0,70 €
Chicken chips with French fries	5,20 €
Gyros with Tzatziki and French fries, small	7,20 €
Gyros with Tzatziki and French fries, big	9,20 €

1 pair of Wiener sausages with potato salad → 4.80 €

Gyros with Tzatziki and French fries, small	7,20 €
Gyros with Tzatziki and French fries, big	9,20 €
Sausage salad with bread P	6,80 €
Sausage salad with French fries P	7,80 €
Sausage salad Strasbourg (cheese added) with bread	7,80 €

8,80 €
4 90 <i>6</i>

Schnitzel (pork escalope)	6,8
with French fries or potato salad	

Smoked salmon served on bread

with a fine arrangement